
Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 19 January 2013

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #62515: Molly Wark 100m Freestyle Handicap ‐ Under 10 Girls (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

620 Rachel LYON FR 131.92 0 131.92 1 41

986 Cate BRADY FR 132.84 11 121.84 2 32

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #62517: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap ‐ Under 10 Boys (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

999 Julian TRIA FR 119.17 0 119.17 1 43

632 Liam MURPHY FR 123.30 25 98.30 2 34

736 Jarrah RONAN FR 128.54 45 83.54 3 26

634 Hamish MURPHY FR 129.23 43 86.23 4 15

Sprint

Swim #2, Heat #62520: 100m Freestyle Handicap ‐ Women 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

725 Fiona TAYLOR FR 130.91 0 130.91 1 41

654 Rosa DI SANTO FR 136.09 17 119.09 2 32

Sprint

Swim #2, Heat #62522: 100m Freestyle Handicap ‐ Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

723 David PARKER FR 100.50 12 88.50 1 46

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 102.38 5 97.38 2 35

751 Scott EGELTON FR 104.93 14 90.93 3 28

619 Duncan LYON FR 107.37 0 107.37 4 13

802 Matthew O'CONNOR FR 108.58 13 95.58 5 17

661 Michael CORBETT FR 112.13 5 107.13 6 14

Sprint

Swim #3, Heat #62523: 100m Freestyle Handicap ‐ Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

283 Douglas MCFARLANE FR 84.02 10 74.02 1 43

839 Daniel MURPHY FR 84.84 12 72.84 2 34

976 David BRADY FR 85.78 7 78.78 3 22

898 Andrew COWLEY FR 87.83 0 87.83 4 11

927 Derek BATES FR 88.93 16 72.93 5 15

Sprint
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Swim #4, Heat #62535: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

591 Sarah LYON FR 121.72 33 88.72 1 48

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK‐JONES FR 121.86 23 98.86 2 35

897 Annabel COWLEY FR 124.10 0 124.10 3 21

998 Alexander TRIA FR 129.57 29 100.57 4 17

750 Connor EGELTON FR 133.43 23 110.43 5 16

896 Emily COWLEY FR 137.63 9 128.63 6 12

646 Jack CORBETT FR 137.64 22 115.64 7 14

891 Alexei DRAGUN FR 138.59 20 118.59 8 13

Sprint

Swim #5, Heat #62536: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

967 Laura BRADY FR 89.16 3 86.16 1 42

640 Daniel CORBETT FR 90.59 12 78.59 2 36

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 91.35 14 77.35 3 27

309 Joel DIMENTO FR 95.22 14 81.22 4 18

940 Bronte HAYES FR 95.62 0 95.62 5 11

594 Elena MURPHY FR 96.03 11 85.03 6 14

592 Lauren LYON FR 96.22 4 92.22 7 13

644 Nicholas CORBETT FR 103.12 11 92.12 8 15

Sprint

Swim #6, Heat #62537: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

713 Christian TAYLOR FR 78.70 5 73.70 1 44

743 Lucy EGELTON FR 79.29 1 78.29 2 32

282 Georgia MCFARLANE FR 80.75 6 74.75 3 25

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 85.03 4 81.03 4 13

928 Alicia BATES FR 86.08 0 86.08 5 11

Sprint

Swim #7, Heat #62538: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

639 William TAYLOR FR 69.99 3 66.99 1 45

115 Anthony DIMENTO FR 71.85 0 71.85 2 32

387 Ruby MCFARLANE FR 72.20 1 71.20 3 23

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU FR 75.13 4 71.13 4 16

375 Matthew ELLIS FR 77.82 5 72.82 5 17

728 Bronson RONAN FR 78.46 1 77.46 6 14
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Sprint

Swim #7, Heat #62539: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1042 Connor GOGGINS FR 88.72 0 88.72 1 11

Sprint

Swim #8, Heat #62540: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1024 Jai THOMPSON FR 57.78 0 57.78 1 41

655 John TAYLOR FR 63.43 29 34.43 2 35

1023 Zhane THOMPSON FR 64.06 19 45.06 3 24

1014 Hayley COATES FR 64.31 11 53.31 4 13

1016 Lauren COATES FR 64.52 9 55.52 5 12

Sprint

Swim #9, Heat #62543: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

942 Angus SLATER FR 57.33 0 57.33 1 41

770 Lukas TAYLOR FR 85.30 45 40.30 2 33

937 Mikhail DRAGUN FR 98.82 38 60.82 3 22

Form

Swim #10, Heat #62548: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

896 Emily COWLEY BR 79.49 9 70.49 1 43

999 Julian TRIA BR 85.43 0 85.43 2 31

891 Alexei DRAGUN BR 88.49 20 68.49 3 27

725 Fiona TAYLOR BR 90.59 23 67.59 4 18

661 Michael CORBETT BR 90.75 12 78.75 5 14

654 Rosa DI SANTO BR 94.10 4 90.10 6 12

750 Connor EGELTON BR 94.20 19 75.20 7 16

1014 Hayley COATES BR 100.51 17 83.51 8 15

Form
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Swim #11, Heat #62549: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

998 Alexander TRIA BR 64.51 3 61.51 1 43

1023 Zhane THOMPSON BR 66.25 4 62.25 2 35

620 Rachel LYON BR 66.74 4 62.74 3 24

632 Liam MURPHY BR 66.76 1 65.76 4 12

646 Jack CORBETT BR 68.07 5 63.07 5 16

986 Cate BRADY BR 68.32 0 68.32 6 11

897 Annabel COWLEY BR 68.98 7 61.98 7 18

751 Scott EGELTON BR 0.00 6 ‐6.00 8 0 DNS7

Form

Swim #12, Heat #62550: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

967 Laura BRADY BR 57.09 6 51.09 1 47

634 Hamish MURPHY BR 57.64 0 57.64 2 31

928 Alicia BATES BR 58.25 1 57.25 3 23

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU BR 58.87 5 53.87 4 16

594 Elena MURPHY BR 59.53 7 52.53 5 18

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK‐JONES BR 59.64 0 59.64 6 12

644 Nicholas CORBETT BR 60.26 3 57.26 7 14

940 Bronte HAYES BR 62.48 4 58.48 8 15

Form

Swim #13, Heat #62551: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

639 William TAYLOR BR 48.33 4 44.33 1 48

723 David PARKER BR 50.43 0 50.43 2 31

736 Jarrah RONAN BR 53.27 0 53.27 3 22

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA BR 53.63 0 53.63 4 13

839 Daniel MURPHY BR 54.49 3 51.49 5 16

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU BR 54.64 2 52.64 6 14

743 Lucy EGELTON BR 55.46 2 53.46 7 15

713 Christian TAYLOR BR 56.67 3 53.67 8 17

Form
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Swim #14, Heat #62552: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

898 Andrew COWLEY BR 46.68 0 46.68 1 42

927 Derek BATES BR 48.06 0 48.06 2 33

640 Daniel CORBETT BR 48.48 0 48.48 3 21

591 Sarah LYON BR 48.58 0 48.58 4 15

655 John TAYLOR BR 49.31 0 49.31 5 14

283 Douglas MCFARLANE BR 51.01 1 50.01 6 16

Form

Swim #15, Heat #62553: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

387 Ruby MCFARLANE BR 45.69 2 43.69 1 45

802 Matthew O'CONNOR BR 46.82 1 45.82 2 33

592 Lauren LYON BR 47.71 0 47.71 3 21

619 Duncan LYON BR 48.32 0 48.32 4 12

309 Joel DIMENTO BR 49.85 1 48.85 5 14

Form

Swim #16, Heat #62554: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

375 Matthew ELLIS BR 44.76 4 40.76 1 48

976 David BRADY BR 45.13 0 45.13 2 34

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU BR 46.17 3 43.17 3 26

115 Anthony DIMENTO BR 46.22 0 46.22 4 13

282 Georgia MCFARLANE BR 46.50 3 43.50 5 17

728 Bronson RONAN BR 47.80 2 45.80 6 15

Form

Swim #16, Heat #62556: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1042 Connor GOGGINS BR 55.99 0 55.99 1 12

1016 Lauren COATES BR 74.75 0 74.75 2 DUP1

Form

Swim #17, Heat #62557: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

770 Lukas TAYLOR BR 67.07 0 67.07 1 41

1016 Lauren COATES BR 70.90 29 41.90 2 33

1024 Jai THOMPSON BR 70.49 24 46.49 3 1 DQ2

Long
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Swim #18, Heat #62561: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Final)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

743 Lucy EGELTON FR 495.30 138 357.30 1 43

646 Jack CORBETT FR 495.80 0 495.80 2 31

713 Christian TAYLOR FR 510.71 163 347.71 3 24

736 Jarrah RONAN FR 515.14 134 381.14 4 12

Long

Swim #19, Heat #62563: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

640 Daniel CORBETT FR 425.27 39 386.27 1 43

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU FR 434.04 43 391.04 2 34

644 Nicholas CORBETT FR 436.38 44 392.38 3 25

115 Anthony DIMENTO FR 443.91 61 382.91 4 18

634 Hamish MURPHY FR 458.79 49 409.79 5 16

309 Joel DIMENTO FR 462.68 26 436.68 6 12

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU FR 468.93 0 468.93 7 11

928 Alicia BATES FR 469.76 55 414.76 8 17

Long

Swim #20, Heat #62564: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

839 Daniel MURPHY FR 383.26 11 372.26 1 42

594 Elena MURPHY FR 385.77 0 385.77 2 31

283 Douglas MCFARLANE FR 386.51 27 359.51 3 24

927 Derek BATES FR 393.47 18 375.47 4 13

282 Georgia MCFARLANE FR 403.96 29 374.96 5 15

Long

Swim #21, Heat #62565: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

639 William TAYLOR FR 335.76 20 315.76 1 45

387 Ruby MCFARLANE FR 345.95 12 333.95 2 33

728 Bronson RONAN FR 371.21 16 355.21 3 24

375 Matthew ELLIS FR 385.38 5 380.38 4 12

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU FR 385.65 0 385.65 5 11

Long
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Swim #22, Heat #62568: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

620 Rachel LYON FR 268.07 0 268.07 1 41

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK‐JONES FR 278.26 50 228.26 2 37

986 Cate BRADY FR 284.18 30 254.18 3 25

1023 Zhane THOMPSON FR 284.62 56 228.62 4 18

897 Annabel COWLEY FR 303.67 16 287.67 5 13

896 Emily COWLEY FR 303.81 15 288.81 6 12

891 Alexei DRAGUN FR 0.00 20 ‐20.00 7 0 DNS4

654 Rosa DI SANTO FR 0.00 43 ‐43.00 8 0 DNS6

Long

Swim #23, Heat #62569: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

998 Alexander TRIA FR 224.23 3 221.23 1 44

723 David PARKER FR 228.82 17 211.82 2 37

750 Connor EGELTON FR 233.82 3 230.82 3 23

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA FR 237.95 0 237.95 4 11

661 Michael CORBETT FR 238.38 6 232.38 5 15

802 Matthew O'CONNOR FR 238.74 15 223.74 6 16

619 Duncan LYON FR 240.60 1 239.60 7 12

592 Lauren LYON FR 242.47 22 220.47 8 18

Long

Swim #24, Heat #62570: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

967 Laura BRADY FR 199.70 8 191.70 1 46

591 Sarah LYON FR 204.56 0 204.56 2 32

632 Liam MURPHY FR 210.97 0 210.97 3 23

976 David BRADY FR 214.84 10 204.84 4 17

898 Andrew COWLEY FR 217.53 2 215.53 5 14

940 Bronte HAYES FR 221.06 3 218.06 6 15

Long

Swim #24, Heat #62571: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1042 Connor GOGGINS FR 201.54 0 201.54 1 11

Long
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Swim #25, Heat #62573: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1024 Jai THOMPSON FR 144.77 0 144.77 1 41

999 Julian TRIA FR 144.79 12 132.79 2 32
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